
Submission Deadline Meeting Date Submission Deadline Meeting Date
Curriculum Committee Orientation Thursday, September 14, 2023

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023
Thursday, October 19, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023 Friday, October 6, 2023 Monday, October 16, 2023

November 22, 2023 – 
Nov.23 - Thanksgiving

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023
Thursday, November 20, 2023

Meeting Canceled
N/A – Only Submission for 2nd reading 

from Dec. 7, 2023
December 14, 2023,** - TENTATIVE; 

Fall ends on Dec.15, 2023
Friday, December 8, 2023 Monday, December 18, 2023

N/A – Only Submission for 2nd or 3rd 

reading from Dec. 7, 2023, or
 Dec. 14, 2023

January 18, 2024,*** – TENTATIVE, as 
needed; Spring starts on Jan. 16, 2024

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Thursday, February 1, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024 Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Friday, February 23, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024

Thursday, April 18, 2024
May 2, 2024**** –  TENTATIVE, as 

needed; semester ends on May 2, 2024
Friday, April 5, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024

Last Updated December 4, 2023

Cumberland Academic Council Submission and Meeting Dates

**December 14, 2023 meeting is an overflow meeting that will be held as needed; NO new submissions, only for 2nd 

readings and overflow from December 7, 2022 meeting

***January 18, 2024 meeting is an overflow meeting that will be held as needed; NO new submissions, only for 2nd or 
3rd readings and overflow from December 7, 2023 and/or December 14, 2023 meetings.

May 2, 2024**** –  TENTATIVE, as needed; semester ends on May 2, 2024

Gloucester Curriculumn Committee Submission and Meeting Dates
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